COSMAX3232, COSMAX3222
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ Meets EIA/TIA-232-F standards
■ Operates With 3-V to 5.5-V VCC Supply
■ Operates up to 250 kbit/s
■ Two Drivers and Two Receivers
■ Low Supply Current

COSMAX3232, COSMAX3222
www.cosine-ic.com 11
5.Order Information
Model Order Number Package Package Option Marking
Information
COSMAX3232
COSMAX3232IDR SOP-16 Tape and Reel, 2000 COS3232
COSMAX3232IDB TSSOP16 Tape and Reel, 2000 COS3232
COSMAX3222
COSMAX3222SR SOP-20 Tape and Reel, 2000 COS3222
COSMAX3222TR TSSOP20 Tape and Reel, 2000 COS3222
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RS-232 Interface IC category:
Click to view products by  COSINE manufacturer: